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Public Holidays for the Year 2080 B S.
(14 April 2023 — 12 April 2024)

S.N. | Holidays 20232024 A. D 4. o0z0

I Nepali New Year Thursday, 14 April YA, 09 SteE

2 Buddha Purnima Friday, 05 May PHaR, IR EFlE]

3 Republican Day/Whit Monday Monday, 29 May HAR, ¥ IS

4 Eid al-Adha Thursday, 29 June ffgar, 9y @R

5 Swiss National Day Tuesday, 01 August ;ﬁw, q& SIrEr

6 Jeune genevois Thursday, 07 September fafear, 29 W

7 Nepali National Day Wednesday, 20 September AR, 03 G

8 Vijaya Dashami (Navami) Monday, 23 October WWAR, 0% Hifd®

9 Vijay Dashami (Dashami) Tuesday, 24 October WAAR, 0L FHifdd

10 Tihar Holiday (Laxmipuja/Gai Monday, 13 November AR, O Hifdd
puja) :

11 Tihar Holiday (Bhaitika) Wednesday, 15 November AR, 3% EAIRED

12| Chirstmas Day Monday, 25 December FHAR, 0% ¥

13 Maghi Parba Monday, 15 January QHAR, 09 AT

14 National Democracy Day Monday, 19 February !ﬁ'ﬁiﬂ'{, 09 T

15 Women’s Day / Maha Shivaratri | Friday, 08 March THAR, W xgmzm

16 Gyalpo Loshar Monday, 11 March qWAR, RG Tl

17

18

e Q. EwHE bR Aewan ¢ 7T T W gy T Sfeafed Rt iee
BT g1 "WFAg1| (The holidays are subject to change)
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¥. Saturday and Sunday are regular weekends.




